
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
62 

205 
41 
01 
28 

166 
98 
86 

110 
1 

52 
56 
2 

57 
241 
96 
17 

201 
302 
204 
34 
4 

Name 
MHP Peters / Mitchell Eitel 
Richard Bradley / David Porter 
Todd Treffert 
Charles Espenlaub / Mike Bruns / Kenneth McKinnon 
Nigel Greensall / John Spiers 
David Agretelis 
Bart Wolf / Jim Farley 
Colin Dougherty 
Lisa Hansen 
Travis Engen 
Dawn Myers 
Scott Leder 
Travis Sullivan / David Roberts 
John Deford 
Juan Lopez-Santini / Jack Refenning / Brady Refenning 
Kathy Blaha / Mike Banz 
Franklin Farrow 
Robert Summerour 
Michael Potapow 
Ricky Park 
Dean DeSantis 
Gary Gould 

Class 
B-3 
B-3 
B-8 
B-8 
A-4 
A-5 
B-3 
A-8 
A-5 
A-3 
A-5 
A-5 
B-9 
A-5 
A-5 
B-10 
B-9 
B-8 
B-10 
A-6 
B-8 
B-2 

Total Tm 
30:24.521 
30:13.314 
31:35.208 
21:17.689 
31:17.878 
24:24.377 
31:41.736 
27:28.475 
30:46.716 
22:22.528 
32:58.014 
30:06.042 
23:15.184 
30:28.529 
17:40.089 
30:53.595 
31:07.249 
31:29.794 
18:51.100 
25:49.207 
3:15.511 

15:17.787 

Diff 

0.492 
1.657 

10.212 
13.239 
14.441 
16.652 
16.662 
17.131 
18.606 
20.198 
21.075 
21.517 
21.687 
22.769 
24.464 
28.294 
29.973 
42.707 
44.104 
48.111 

5:08.035 

Gap 

0.492 
1.165 
8.555 
3.027 
1.202 
2.211 
0.010 
0.469 
1.475 
1.592 
0.877 
0.442 
0.170 
1.082 
1.695 
3.830 
1.679 

12.734 
1.397 
4.007 

4:19.924 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
7 

10 
8 
4 
9 

10 
6 

11 
10 
7 

10 
5 

10 
10 
10 
5 
7 
1 
1 

Car Info 
1975 Chevron B31 
1975 Toj SC205 
1975 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR Turbo 2.1 
1972 Porsche 911 RSR 
1967 Ford Mustang nb 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1978 Lola T298 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1962 Lotus 23b 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
1974 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 
1970 Porsche 914/6 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
2004 BMW E46/M3 
1978 Porsche 911 RS 
1972 BMW CSL 
2012 Ford Mustang Boss 302R 
1972 BMW 2002 Tii 
1972 BMW CSL 
1981 Frissbee GB-2 

Team 
Mitchell Eitel 
Porter Racing 
Todd Treffert 
Kenneth McKinnon 
John Spiers 
David Agretelis 
Jim Farley 
Colin Dougherty 
Ecurie Engineering 
Travis Engen 
Dawn Myers 
Scott Leder 
David Roberts 
John Deford 
Brady Refenning 
Mike Banz 
Franklin Farrow 
Robert Summerour 
Michael Potapow 
Olthoff Racing 
Dean DeSantis 
Gary Gould 
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HSR Classic 12 Hour/ Sebring Historics 
HSR Classic 12 Group A/B 

HSR Classic 12 Group A/B Practice 

Practice started at 13:29:02 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/6/2025 13:30 


